COURSE REGISTRATION FORM 2024



COURSE REGISTRATION FORM – NATIONAL ENDURANCE JUDGES & STEWARDS COURSE (9 & 10.07.2024)

Course Details		
	Steward	
	Surname	
	Nationality	
	Male	
	Email	
	Mobile No.	
	'	'
National Endurance Judges & Stewards Course 2024	Date of the course	9 & 10.07.2024
National	Function of the course	
☐ Proceed to FEI Level I Course (Judge)		
□ Proceed to FEI Level I Course (Steward)□ Personal interest		
☐ Personal interest		
☐ Personal interest		
	National Endurance Judges & Stewards Course 2024 National □ Proceed to FEI Level 2	Surname Nationality Male Email Mobile No. National Endurance Judges & Stewards Course 2024 National Function of the course Proceed to FEI Level I Course (Judge) Proceed to FEI Level I Course (Steward)

To be sent to Equestrian Association of Malaysia (<u>masequestrian@gmail.com</u>). Acceptance or refusal will be confirmed in writing to the NF representative and participant.